

,ITEM NO.123

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 67 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

JAGROOP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence and office report)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, parties to file additional
documents, if any, within four weeks.

List again on 14.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd