

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 67 OF 2008

JAGROOP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence and office report )

Date: 19/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.  
for Mrs Sheela Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Addl. Adv. General, Punjab  
Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Wednesday i.e. on 25.04.2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER